Single Family
650 S Shore Dr, Miami Beach
#MLS: A11541242
$3225000

Data oferty
Miasto
Adres
Powierznia
Podatek/rok
Rok budowy
Sypialnie
tazienki
Basen

Nad woda

2024/02/29

Miami Beach, FL 33141
650 S Shore Dr

230 m?

$12255

1950

4

3
g
<

650 S Shore Dr Miami Beach, FL 33141 single family house for sale with MLS A11541242 located in
NORMANDY GOLF COURSE. Lowest priced waterfront home on Normandy Shores! Mid-century modern Miami
Beach waterfront home located on highly sought-after Normandy Shores Golf & Tennis Community. This
beautifully renovated 2,635 square foot home features a breathtaking curved architecturally designed living
room with views to the lush tropical gardens, dining room, open kitchen, 3 bedrooms, den/TV room, 4
bathrooms, terrazzo and Italian white marble floors, impact PGT windows and doors throughout. Relaxing back
yard features a stunning pool with jacuzzi, private dock with Trex composite decking, and a 5,000-pound boat
lift ready to accommodate your boat! Gated and guarded island with golf, tennis, and beautiful parks! A must

seel

www.nieruchomoscimiamifloryda.pl
ZADZWON: +1 786-468-4380



