Single Family 650 S Shore Dr, Miami Beach #MLS: A11541242 \$ 3 225 000



Data oferty	2024/02/29
Miasto	Miami Beach, FL 33141
Adres	650 S Shore Dr
Powierznia	230 m ²
Podatek/rok	\$ 12 255
Rok budowy	1950
Sypialnie	4
Łazienki	3
Basen	A
Nad wodą	A.

650 S Shore Dr Miami Beach, FL 33141 single family house for sale with MLS A11541242 located in NORMANDY GOLF COURSE. Lowest priced waterfront home on Normandy Shores! Mid-century modern Miami Beach waterfront home located on highly sought-after Normandy Shores Golf & Tennis Community. This beautifully renovated 2,635 square foot home features a breathtaking curved architecturally designed living room with views to the lush tropical gardens, dining room, open kitchen, 3 bedrooms, den/TV room, 4 bathrooms, terrazzo and Italian white marble floors, impact PGT windows and doors throughout. Relaxing back yard features a stunning pool with jacuzzi, private dock with Trex composite decking, and a 5,000-pound boat lift ready to accommodate your boat! Gated and guarded island with golf, tennis, and beautiful parks! A must see!

www.nieruchomoscimiamifloryda.pl ZADZWOŃ: +1 786-468-4380